
A PART OF LOT 23 TIMBER RIDGE S/
FOLLOWS: COMM AT THE SE COR OF S
THE E LINE 360.74 FT, W 629.70 F

WOMER MARY CATHERINE
981 SW MARY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-5099

14-5S-15-00459-223

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14515.030 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/19/2016 DF 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

138,741
8,700
50,100

197,541
103,665
93,876

HX HB 50,722
43,154

197,541
0

197,541

1110/2266 2/14/2007 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAIG MORTON WOMER SR

MARY CATHERINE WOME

0853/0738 2/12/1998 WD Q V 25,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAUERWINE

WOMER

2026
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25431 M H 275 01/19/2007

15159 M H 125 03/22/1999

14886 M H 125 12/29/1998

2000HX Base Yr

981 SW MARY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,356 113.9000 107.07 252,257 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 138,741

2,356 2,356 138,741

BAS= W76 S31 E76 N31$.

BAS

76

31

76

31

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


